edf=fle)

http://www.sportarena84.de/Downloads/Oeffnungszeiten%20fuer%20die%20Feiertage%20

2025.pdf

Offnungszeiten fiir Feiertage/Weihachten 2025

Ostern
18.04.2025
19.04.2025
20.04.2025
21.04.2025
Feiertage
01.01.2025
01.05.2025

29.05.2025

19.06.2025

03.10.2025

01.11.2025

Pfingsten
08.06.2025
09.06.2025

Karfreitag
Sa

So
Ostermontag

Mi
Do
Tag der Arbeit

Do

Christi
Himmelfahrt
Do
Fronleichnam
Fr

Tag der
deutschen
Einheit

Sa
Allerheiligen

So
Pfingstmontag

Weihnachten

24.12.2025

25.12.2025
26.12.2025
27.12.2025
28.12.2025
29.12.2025
30.12.2025
31.12.2025
01.01.2026
02.01.2026
03.01.2026
04.01.2026

Mi

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So

Hermeskeil, den 05.01.2025
Euer Sportarena 84 Team

4

geschlossen
8:30-15:00 Uhr
8:30-12:30 Uhr
geschlossen

geschlossen Uhr

Geschlossen
Event-
Wandertag
geschlossen
Event-
Wandertag

geschlossen

geschlossen
Event-
Wandertag

geschlossen

8:30-12:30 Ur  Uhr
geschlossen Uhr

8:30-12:30 Uhr
Uhr

geschlossen Uhr
9:00-20:00 Uhr
9:00-15:00 Uhr

9:00-12:30
9:00-20:00
9:00-20:00
9:00-12:30 Uhr
geschlossen Uhr

9:00-20:00 Uhr
9:00-15:00 Uhr
9:00-12:30 Uhr






