



<http://www.sportarena84.de/Downloads/Oeffnungszeiten%20fuer%20die%20Feiertage%202025.pdf>

Öffnungszeiten für Feiertage/Weihachten 2025

Ostern

18.04.2025	Karfreitag	geschlossen	
19.04.2025	Sa	8:30-15:00	Uhr
20.04.2025	So	8:30-12:30	Uhr
21.04.2025	Ostermontag	geschlossen	

Feiertage

01.01.2025	Mi	geschlossen	Uhr
01.05.2025	Do	Geschlossen	
	Tag der Arbeit	Event- Wandertag	
29.05.2025	Do	geschlossen	
	Christi Himmelfahrt	Event- Wandertag	
19.06.2025	Do	geschlossen	
	Fronleichnam		
03.10.2025	Fr	geschlossen	
	Tag der deutschen Einheit	Event- Wandertag	
01.11.2025	Sa	geschlossen	
	Allerheiligen		

Pfingsten

08.06.2025	So	8:30-12:30	Uhr
09.06.2025	Pfingstmontag	geschlossen	Uhr

Weihnachten

24.12.2025	Mi	8:30-12:30 Uhr	Uhr
25.12.2025	Do	geschlossen	Uhr
26.12.2025	Fr	9:00-20:00	Uhr
27.12.2025	Sa	9:00-15:00	Uhr
28.12.2025	So	9:00-12:30	
29.12.2025	Mo	9:00-20:00	
30.12.2025	Di	9:00-20:00	
31.12.2025	Mi	9:00-12:30	Uhr
01.01.2026	Do	geschlossen	Uhr
02.01.2026	Fr	9:00-20:00	Uhr
03.01.2026	Sa	9:00-15:00	Uhr
04.01.2026	So	9:00-12:30	Uhr

Hermeskeil, den 05.01.2025
Euer Sportarena 84 Team

